
EXAMINER

From

The Controller of Examinations,

University of Calcutta

Senate House,

kolkata

No. Gen: 

The       

[ In replying, please quote the

number and date of  this letter ]

To,

6290478496

29-June-2022

aru.dassarma@gmail.com

ARUNANGSHU DAS SARMA

(DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE) LALBABA COLLEGE

EXTERNAL EXAMINER

EXAMINATION CENTRE: UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE (126)

16/PRAC/CH/SEC6.1 CHG/EX(E)/0148

Res: No.1 Airport Gate Plot 52/A, Dum Dum Kolkata 700028

I have the honour to inform you that you have been appointed as an Examiner for the following Examination for the academic year: 2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

I desire to draw your special attention to the following provision in the University Regulations: “Examiners are requested to keep the results of the 

Examinations and the marks assigned to candidates strictly secret”.

If you are approached by or on behalf of any particular candidate to divulge his/her result or do anything else of an unfair nature in connection with 

his/her  Examination, you are requested to report the matter immediately to the undersigned stating the Roll and Number of the candidate concerned.

The Vice-Chancellor and Syndicate desire to add that these directions should be strictly followed, and any violation thereof will be taken serious 

notice of by them.

B.Com Sem VI Honours Examination 2022 (under CBCS)                SYLLABUS: 2017-2018         CSR-10/18

COMMERCE  Paper - CH SEC6.1 CHG(PR)  Computerised Accounting and e-filling of Tax Returns   Zone: 1

ANJAN KR SARKAR (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

ARNABDENARAYAN RAY (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

DIPAK JAISWAL (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

HOMERA ASRAF (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

MAHASWETA BHATTACHARYA (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

PAYEL ROY (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

PIYALI MULLICK (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

RAMA NAG DE (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

REUBEN DAS (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

SAGAR CHAKRABORTTY (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

SAHIRA ERAM (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

SANJAY GHOSH (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

SANJAY NAYAK (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

SHAHNAZ PARVEEN (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

ZAINAB KHAN (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)

9804706012

9432593372

9883608965

8820065482

9433153152

8582825699

9804194580

9874872197

9903726571

9874388268

9830614699

9433745762

9830556353

9839663128

9830006190

9748008565

anjansar@rediffmail.com

adnray2015@gmail.com

dipakjaiswal1729@gmail.com

homeraasraf23@gmail.com

mahaswetabhattacharya@yahoo.com

payelroy@outlook.com

piyalimullick@gmail.com

ramaootdc@gmail.com

reubendas@rediffmail.com

sagarchakrabortyca@gmail.com

sahira.eramz@gmail.com

sanjayghosh990@gmail.com

nayak_sanjay2010@yahoo.co.in

spmarina20@gmail.com

sudiptamukherjee9970@gmail.com

khanzainab1989@gmail.com

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Int. Examiner :

Phone No. / Mobile No : Yours faithfully,

Controller of Examinations (Acting)

Email Id :

Name of Head Examiner


