

EXAMINER

From

The Controller of Examinations,

University of Calcutta

^{TO,} ARUNANGSHU DAS SARMA

(DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE) LALBABA COLLEGE Res: No.1 Airport Gate Plot 52/A, Dum Dum Kolkata 700028

6290478496

aru.dassarma@gmail.com

EXTERNAL EXAMINER

EXAMINATION CENTRE: UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE (126)

Dear Sir/Madam,

I have the honour to inform you that you have been appointed as an Examiner for the following Examination for the academic year: 2022

B.Com Sem VI Honours Examination 2022 (under CBCS) SYLLABUS: 2017-2018 CSR-10/18

COMMERCE Paper - CH SEC6.1 CHG(PR) Computerised Accounting and e-filling of Tax Returns Zone: 1

Int. Examiner :	ANJAN KR SARKAR (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9804706012	anjansar@rediffmail.com
Int. Examiner :	ARNABDENARAYAN RAY (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9432593372	adnray2015@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	DIPAK JAISWAL (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9883608965	dipakjaiswal1729@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	HOMERA ASRAF (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	8820065482	homeraasraf23@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	MAHASWETA BHATTACHARYA (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9433153152	mahaswetabhattacharya@yahoo.com
Int. Examiner :	PAYEL ROY (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	8582825699	payelroy@outlook.com
Int. Examiner :	PIYALI MULLICK (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9804194580	piyalimullick@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	RAMA NAG DE (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9874872197	ramaootdc@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	REUBEN DAS (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9903726571	reubendas@rediffmail.com
Int. Examiner :	SAGAR CHAKRABORTTY (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9874388268	sagarchakrabortyca@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	SAHIRA ERAM (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9830614699	sahira.eramz@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	SANJAY GHOSH (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9433745762	sanjayghosh990@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	SANJAY NAYAK (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9830556353	nayak_sanjay2010@yahoo.co.in
Int. Examiner :	SHAHNAZ PARVEEN (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9839663128	spmarina20@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9830006190	sudiptamukherjee9970@gmail.com
Int. Examiner :	ZAINAB KHAN (UMESCHANDRA COLLEGE)	9748008565	khanzainab1989@gmail.com

I desire to draw your special attention to the following provision in the University Regulations: "Examiners are requested to keep the results of the Examinations and the marks assigned to candidates strictly secret".

If you are approached by or on behalf of any particular candidate to divulge his/her result or do anything else of an unfair nature in connection with his/her Examination, you are requested to report the matter immediately to the undersigned stating the Roll and Number of the candidate concerned.

The Vice-Chancellor and Syndicate desire to add that these directions should be strictly followed, and any violation thereof will be taken serious notice of by them.

Name of Head Examiner

Phone No. / Mobile No :

Email Id :

Yours faithfully,

Centerps

Controller of Examinations (Acting)

[In replying, please quote the number and date of this letter]

Senate House, kolkata No. Gen: 16/PRAC/CH/SEC6.1 CHG/EX(E)/(The 29-June-2022